
Al6-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday. July 22,1989

Philly Fruit
July 20, 1989

RAIN 71-84.
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY CA ctn Red

23s 13.50 27s 16.00 32-40 s 16.50 48s
15.50fair qual 23s 12.50 27s 12.00-12.50
32s 13.00 36-48 s 1250.

LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
95-115 s 34.00 140 s 25.00 165 s 20.00 fair
qual 95s 21.00 115$ 22.00 140s21.00few
22.00 1654 1850-19.50 few 20.00 200s
16.00CHILE 16-kilo- gram ctt&ctn wtpd
110 s 24.00 140 s 21.00 I6os 20.00 180$
18.50 unwrpd ord cond 80-120$
8.00-10.00.

LIMES HIGHER FL 10-lbcm Persian
Seedless 48-54 i 3.00 occ 350 63s 3.00.

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buctn Valencia 64-80 s 12.50-13.00
100-125 s 13.00-13.50-CA cln Valencia

one lot26.00 88s one lot22.00113s
11.50- 138 s 8.50 fair qual S6-72s
15.00- 88s IS.OO-16.50 113s
10.50- moa 10.50 138 s few 10.00.

APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctn tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 56s 14.00
88-138 s one label 15.00 USExFcy 88sfew
14.00 Golden Delicious WAExF- cy 88s
21.00- USExFcy 88s 21.00-23.00
100 s 20.00-22.00 CANADA B.C. Red

Delicious USExFcy 88s 15.00 100 s 14.00
12S-138s 13.00 Ctn 12-3 lb film bags
2-1/4“min USFcy PA Red Delicious 7.00
NEW CROP ctn tray pack ARGENTINA
Granny Smith 88s 18.00 100 s 16.00-17.00
AUSTRALIA Granny Smith 100 s 16.00
CHILE Granny Smith 110 s 14.00 120s
12.00 NEW ZEALAND Granny Smith
100 s 21.00.

APRICOTS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
24-lb lug Pattenon exlge 14.00-IS.OOWA
WA#I 2-lyrcm tray pack Rival 96t very
few 25.00-28.00.

AVOCADOS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
2-lyr cm Hast 48a 32.00-33.00.

BANANAS Impoiti cm approximately
40-lb 9.75-10 00 fair qual 8.00 film wrpd10.50 Institutional pack Petite 150 i 11.00

BLUEBERRIES ABOUT STEADY NJ
flats 12-pt trays film overwipd trays med-
Ige 11.00-12.00med 10.00- 11.00.

CHERRIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER WA
20-lb cln WA#l Bing 9-1/2 row size
23.00-25.00 10-1/2row size & Igr 2200
11-1/2 row size & Igr 20.00 18-lb cm

Rattier WA#l 9-1/2 row size few 38.00
10-1/2row sizefair cond 20.00 11-1/2row

size 2200-23.00 ID 20-lb ctn Bing 54/64“
min diameter US#l 16.00-17.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC tacks 40t few 14.00.

GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY
CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless
15.0016.00 some few best 18.0019.00
mot 18.00Perlette 14.00Flame Seedless
14.0016.00m0t 16.00few best 18.00 one
label 1850 ord cond 6.00 Blade Seedless
one label 185022-lb lug Exotic 13.00AZ
22-lb lug Flame Seedless 14.00poor cond
1.00.

KIWIFRUIT ABOUT STEADY NEW
ZEALAND cit 108count 25.00 117count
24.0025.00 138 count 23.00.

MANGOS SLIGHTLY LOWER
MEXICO cm Tommy Atkin& Kent 9-12 t

Note!
One More Evening Sale

FRIDAY, JULY 28 ■ 7:00 PM
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale To Start Promptly Every 4 Weeks

Located 4 miles east of former loca-
tion, 1 mile off 472 midway between
Quarryville & Oxford, PA, 1 mile south
ofKirkwood, turn west off 472 at Union
Church (Street Rd.) 1 mileto crossroad
turn left, 2nd farm on right. Hill Road.
Watch for sale signs.

22 F2’s Due July 30
ft Aug. 8

20 F2's Due Aug. 8 & 19
15 3-Ways Due July 30

& Aug. 8
Last Sale Average $225

Validated Brucellosis
Free Herd,#l69

Qualified Pseudorabies
Free Herd #55
5O to 60 Head

We have White Diamond F2’s
crossbred to Chester White & some
3-way cross - York, Landrace & Puroc.

Vaccinated for Lepto, Erysiplas,
Rhinitis, E’Coll, Pasteueralla

Hand mated with Breeding Dates
Local Truck Available

No Hogs Sold On Commission
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
60 Hill Rd., Kirkwood, Pa.

Abe Dlffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL
NEXT SALE FBI., AUG. 25, 1:00 P.M.

6.00- mot 6.50.
NECTARINES HIGHER CA 25-lb cm

Fantasia 64 size 14.50 occ hgr 72 size
13.00- 80 size 12.50-13.00 Summer

Grand 64 size 14.50occ hgr Summer Dia-
mond 72 size 14.00 80 size 13.00Flavor-
top 60 size one label 15.50 2-lyr lug tray
pack Summer Diamond 48-Sos 16.00SC
38-lbcnSummertime one label few 2-1/2“
min 25.00 2-1/4“ min 21.00.

PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 12s
11.00.

PEACHES ABOUT STEADY 3/4
buctn US Extra #1 unless otherwise stated
NJGamet Beauty 2-3/4“ A up one label
16.00- 2-1/2“A up one label 15,00

some 16.00 2-1/4“Aup 10.00-11.00one
label 12.00-13.00mot 12.00 Jerseyland &

Haibelle 2-1/2“& up 12.00no grade, size
or variety marked fair appear few
12.00- SC Red Globe 2-1/2“ A up
13.00 some lower 2-1/4“ & up 9.00
2-1/4-2-1/2" 10.00 Harvester 2-1/2“A up
fair appear 11.00-12.00 Red Haven 38-lb
crate no grade marked one label few
2-1/2“ & up 24.00 2-1/4“ & up 18.00
2-1/8“ A up 10.50CA 2-lyr lug tray pack
ElegantLady 48-Sot few 13.50S4-S6t few
12.50 25-lb carton Elegant Lady 64 size

MARKET YOUR
FORMULA FED

CALVES
WITH AREA PACKER

Our valued growers
weigh their own calves.

Domcnic Venuto, Inc.
622 Federal Street

Philadelphia, PA 19147
215-339-9921

or 215-467-9614
or 215-389-VEAL

These words sum up our service to
Pennsylvania agribusiness.

Cultivate a relationship with the
Meridian banker near you.

Palmyra/Myerstown
Andrew C. Terrell
717-274-6402„

Kennett Square/Thorndale
Gary Kline
Clay Thomson
215-444-6060

Lancaster
Bob Zook
717-295-8577

Or call toll-free, 1-800-222-2150

Meridian Bank
Professionals with the personal touch.

Dedication and
Dependability...

Reading
William Hughes
Blaine Fessler
Doug Darling
215-320-FARM

MEMBER POIC

few f2.SO. CA 1/2 cm 12i 12.00ISf 11.00-13.00few
PEARS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA 4/5 10 00 18* 11.50-12.00 fair cond

buctnBartlett wipd US#l 120 t 26.00135 s 9.00-10.00 22s 11.00 TX 1/2 cm 15s fair
24.00. condB-8.50NJ1-lyrcmB-lls 4.50-5.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 1-lyr HONEYDEWS SLIGHTLY HIGHER
6s 11.00-12.00COSTA RICA 2- lyr cm 8s CA 2/3 cm 5t7.00-8.00 few 8.50 6s 7-7.50
9.00 12-14 s 11.00. mos 7.00occ 8.50 8s 7-7.50 TX 2/3 cm 4s

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CA 28-lb f*ir con<l 5.50-6.00 Si fair cond 6.00-7.00
On & lug El Dorado 3*4*4 iize few 14.00 NJ 1- ,Yr ctn 8-1 li 4.50-3.00.
4*4 tize few 13.00Laroda 2*3size2l.oo MISCMELONS TOOFEW SALES TO
2*3*3 size ft 3*3 size 18.00 2*3*4 size QUOTE.
15.00- 3*4 size 15.00 3*4*4 size WATERMELONS CRIMSON SWEET
14.00 4*4 size 13.00Frist 2*2 size ft 2*3 LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY

size 21.00 2*3*3 size 17.00-18.00occhgr Averl*e weight per melon SC Jubilee
few 16.003*3 size 17.00-18.00occ 19.00 29' lb <'<-50 Crimson Sweet 23-lb fsir
fair cond 12.00-14.00 2*3*4 size “nd 1.50-2.00 22-lb 1.75-2.25GA Crim-
-14.0- fair cond low as 12.003*4*4 >°n Sweet 22-lb 1.75-2.25 Mirage 26- lb
size fair cond 9.00-11.00 4*4 size few 2.50 NC Jubilee 33-lb 4.50-5.00 Crimson
12.50 Simka 2*3 size 21.00 2*3*3 size Sweet 22-lb 2.25-2.50 Long Gray 31-lb
18.50 3*3 size few 17.00-18.002*3*4size <-4.50.
15.00- 3x4 size 13.00-15.00 3*4*4 V*. awiuiLol«»»
size 11.50Catalina 3*3 tize 16.50 2*3*4 IOU ETCWllEtyOU
size 15.00-15.50Caroline Harris 4*4 size
12.00 2-lyr lug tray pack Friar S6t 18.00.

RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE. ISTRAWBERRIES HIGHER CA flats
12-1 pc trays med-lgefair appear6,00-7.00

fair cond 3.00 (COR- RECTION FOR
YESTERDAY’S REPORT: ADD TO
MED-LGE ONE LABEL 9.50-10.00).

CANTALOUPS SLIGHTLY HIGHER

rr
• *1

8 1/ HP Kawasaki Gasoline Engine
With Clutch & 6 to 1 Reduction

Specially designed shaft to power hydraulic pumps, etc.

This unit is basically designed to transmit power from engine to power take off shaft
equipment The reason for this design, an extra shaft is built into this unit so power can
be transmitted to the hydraulic system by using belts and pulleys. This shaft is placed
above the splmed shaft, and runs hydraulic pump with or without power take off shaft in
gear. No need to take the rope rewind starter off to mount pulley on front of the engine.
This simple design eliminates special machined pulley adaptors. Reduction housingand
cover is a rugged cast iron construction. All shafts are of special selected steels and are
heat treated and hardened at wear points. All ball and needle bearing construction for
long life. A heavy-duty ball-loc type clutch is used. This unit has few moving parts, thus
it shouldgive manyyearsof service. Clutch adjustments are madefrom the outside, (very
simple).

Aspecially selected engine, the Kawasaki KF-82 BVi HP, is used for your convenience
The engine is also made with rugged construction, and has smooth operation. This engine
has high torque at ,low RPMs, thus is well adapted to the clutch and reduction unit.

WisconsinSales and Service
For More Information Write: Briggs

SELLER ENGINE REPAIR SHOP
Seiler Mfjg.

1622 Georgetown Rd., Christiana, PA 17509

Stratton
Kawasaki
Engines

Located IV4 mi. South of Nine Polnta Along Rt.


